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Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Bldg. 258 Recycle Feed Screw #6 Repairs 

Bidders List PBN 65777 

  

Jason Hass 
The Price Erecting Company 
10910 West Lapham Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 414-778-0300 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

  

 

Gary Petersen 

Representing: Thomas Conveyor Company 

Process Dynamics Co., Inc. 

P.O. Box 278 

47W171 Route 30 

Big Rock, IL 60511 

Phone 630-556-3818 

Mobile 630-751-3844 

gpetersen@prodynco.com 

 
Scott McFarren 

Grunau Corporation 

1100 West Anderson Court 

Oak Creek, Wisconsin  53154 

Phone: 414-216-6953 

Cell: 262-321-1257 

scott.mcfarren@grunau.us 

 

Jack McCrary 

CSC (Conveyance Solutions by Continental) 

4343 Easton Road 

St. Joseph, MO 64503 

Phone: 816-233-1800 

jmccrary@csc-conveyor.com 

 

Mitch Rontti 

Custom Conveyor Corporation 

20550 Commerce Blvd. 

Rogers, MN 55374 

Phone: 763-367-6200 

Fax: 763-428-7300 

mitchr@customconveyorcorp.com 

Kevin Mueller 

Davenport Dryer 

301 Second Street 

Rock Island, IL 61201 

Phone: 309-283-1130 

Fax: 312-264-5572 

kamueller@davenportdryer.com 

 
  



2 
 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Bldg. 258 Recycle Feed Screw #6 Repairs 

Bidders List PBN 65777 

 
 

Krista Perry     

Industrial Kiln & Dryer Group 

4112 Williams Avenue 

Fort Payne, Al 35967 

Office: 877-316-6140 ext. 1401 

Cell: 502-220-8886 

krista@industrialkiln.com 

 

 

John Berardi 

Sales Director 

Industrial Construction & Associates 

Direct:  262.884.0661 ext.105 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

jberardi@ica-contractors.com 

 

 

Michael Harrison       

Kurz Industrial Solutions 

15755 W Rogers Drive 

New Berlin WI 53151 

(262) 899-0712 Cell 

mharrison@kurz.com     

 

Don Gary 

WAM Group 

1300 Triad Blvd. 

Fort Worth, TX 76131 

T: 817-232-2678 

F: 817-232-2676 

dong@waminc.com 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

 

John Seymour, PE 

Mill Equipment Co., Inc. 

Hartland, Wis. 53029 

262-206-5467 cell 

skip@milleqp.com 

 

 

 
 
 


